S.No

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1"

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26

(Coordinator)

App No.

90983748
90985268
90986050
91004891

91005213
91005314
91005999
91009466
91013896
91017745
91020962
91026078
91026937
91028861

91031667
91032179
91032777
91032972
91035728
91036434
91039062
91039808
91039859
91040958
91042123
91043877

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Z.H. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
A.M.U., ALIGARH

LIST OF ELIGIBLE / NON ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES

ADMISSION TO PH.D. PROGRAMME 2025-2026

Name

AYAN RAJPUT

JUNED AKRAM

MOHD IMRAN ALI
NAUSHEEN FATMA
SHUMAILA AFROZ SIDDIQUI
ARSHIYA DILSHAD
MOTASIM MOTASIM
VIKAS CHAUHAN
KISHOR KUMAR
SHALEEN

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
SANJANA SAXENA
ANEEQ HUSAIN
FARHAN AHMAD
HUMAYAMEEN
ANAMIKACHAUDHARY
SHAIZA SIDDIQUI
ABDULAHAD

YAKUB ALAM

SWATI YADAV
SADAFSAGHEER
ANKITAVARSHNEY
MOHAMMAD AZAM
MOHAMMAD ASAD RAZA
UMAIMA FATIMA
MOHD ATIF

Ph.D. Admission

Eligible
/
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Internal / Exempted Remark
External form
Status Written
Test
Yes/No
External No
External No MTech marksheet not attached
External No BTech Marksheet not attached
External No MTech marksheet not attached
External No MTech marksheet not attached
External No
External No MTech marksheet not attached
External No
External No
External No MTech marksheet not attached
External Yes NET-JRF
External No
External No No Degree in Engineering
External No MTech marksheet not attached
Internal No
External No
Internal No MTech marksheet not attached
External No MTech marksheet not attached
External No
Internal No No Degree in Engineering
Internal No
External No BTech Marksheet not attached
Internal No BTech Marksheet not attached
Internal No Btech & MTech Marksheet not attachec
External No BTech Marksheet not attached
External No
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